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Alerts

"Markets"
229 results matching '"Markets"' by Owner.

Number Mark Owner

3 of 20
www.ipmonitor.com.au

648687 SALOMON BROTHERS Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

649852 SALOMON Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

1016572 Adelaide Produce Markets Ltd ACN/ARBN 008
129 566

1020496 YEELDS - Yield Enhanced Equity Linked
Deferred Securities

Citigroup Global Markets Australia Pty Ltd
ACN/ARBN 003 114 832

1020498 YIELDS2 - Yield Income Enhanced Listed
Deferred Securities 2

Citigroup Global Markets Australia Pty Limited
ACN/ARBN 003 114 832

908470 Harris Farm Markets Pty Ltd

470183 SALOMON Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation  388 Greenwich Street New York New
York 10013 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

470184 SALOMON BROTHERS Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation  388 Greenwich Street New York New
York 10013 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

749045 SALOMON SMITH BARNEY Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

785627 SSB Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

798663 SSB ALL STAR PORTFOLIO Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

849712 SALOMON SMITH BARNEY DIRECT Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

871988 MAPPING Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

871997 MACROMAPPING Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

871998 DATAMAPPING Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

871999 SECTORMAPPING Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

938743 LOCAL DEPTH GLOBAL REACH Citigroup Global Markets Inc  a New York
corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/648687
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/649852
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016572
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1020496
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1020498
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/908470
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/470183
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/470184
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/749045
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/785627
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/798663
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/849712
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/871988
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/871997
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/871998
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/871999
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/938743
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1009909 Sydney Markets Limited

1040610 FIRST PRUDENTIAL MARKETS First Prudential Markets Pty. Ltd. ACN: 112600352

1029920 SABRE Citigroup Global Markets Limited

226418 Sing Wa & Company Pty. Ltd. Stores 23 & 24
Banana Markets E FLEMINGTON MARKETS
NSW 2129

1028874 KEPLER EQUITIES KEPLER CAPITAL MARKETS

1005952 RBS GREENWICH CAPITAL Greenwich Capital Markets, Inc

1014891 YIELDS - YIELD INCOME ENHANCED
LISTED DEFERRED SECURITIES

Citigroup Global Markets Australia Pty Limited
ACN: 003114832

404568 Hans Continental Smallgoods Pty Ltd ACN:
135806683 PO Box 549 SYDNEY MARKETS
NSW 2129 AUSTRALIA

404570 Hans Continental Smallgoods Pty Ltd ACN:
135806683 PO Box 549 SYDNEY MARKETS
NSW 2129 AUSTRALIA

1059988 KEPLER-ONEACCESS KEPLER CAPITAL MARKETS

804300 PORTIA Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

918683 FIRST CALL Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

893375 PORTIA Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

637485 DISCLOSURE Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

637486 DISCLOSURE Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

637487 DISCLOSURE Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

637488 DISCLOSURE Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

411026 Sydney Markets Limited 3rd Floor Market Plaza
Building Parramatta Road FLEMINGTON NSW
2129 AUSTRALIA

1069095 KEPLER CAPITAL MARKETS

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1009909
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040610
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1029920
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/226418
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1028874
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1005952
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1014891
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/404568
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/404570
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1059988
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/804300
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/918683
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/893375
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/637485
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/637486
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/637487
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/637488
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/411026
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1069095
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1020746 Sydney Markets Limited

982157 VENTURE CAPITAL EXCHANGE Exponential Markets Pty Limited ACN: 106127502

1080148 Kuranda Heritage Markets The Kuranda Heritage Markets

1081618 BECS: BEST EXECUTION CONSULTING
SERVICES

Citigroup Global Markets Inc. a New York
corporation

1083250 Fremantle Markets Pty Ltd

1083252 Fremantle Markets Pty Ltd

1083254 Fremantle Markets Pty Ltd

1083253 Fremantle Markets Pty Ltd

1083251 Fremantle Markets Pty Ltd

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1020746
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/982157
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1080148
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1081618
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1083250
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1083252
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1083254
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1083253
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1083251
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992936 Sydney Markets Limited

645002 NatWest Markets Australia Limited ACN:
002987957

1093181 CMC Markets UK PLC

1093192 CMC Markets UK PLC

285144 Trumps PO Box 100 BRISBANE MARKETS
QLD 4106 AUSTRALIA

1093998 FXCM Forex Capital Markets LLC

1095952 GREENCFD IFX Markets Limited ACN: 114282174

1095953 IFX Markets Limited ACN: 114282174

1100974 Access CFDs CMC Markets Asia Pacific Pty Ltd

1011328 BAZZA BANANA Sydney Markets Limited

1104940 Greenwich Capital Markets, Inc

1112658 Mediterranean Markets Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 096
470 012

1024244 RAPIDS Macquarie Equity Capital Markets Limited ACN:
001374572

1130604 CAST Markets

1151546 Perth Markets Pty Ltd

989731 SYDNEY MARKETS Sydney Markets Limited

989733 SYDNEY FLOWER MARKET Sydney Markets Limited

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/992936
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/645002
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1093181
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1093192
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/285144
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1093998
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1095952
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1095953
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1100974
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1011328
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1104940
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1112658
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1024244
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1130604
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1151546
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/989731
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/989733
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651267 I/B/E/S Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

651268 I/B/E/S Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

651269 I/B/E/S Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

764260 I/B/E/S Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

1156791 your markets are our business Markets Management Australia

931318 OFEX PLUS Markets Plc

731129 Sydney Markets Limited

1166410 FOLEY SQUARE Citigroup Global Markets Inc. a New York
corporation

1171740 CULTIVATING FOOD IN HARMONY Wild Food Natural Health Markets Pty Ltd

1175896 OPENPORT Citigroup Global Markets Inc a New York
corporation

1177331 CFD Dealer IG MARKETS LIMITED

1497760 Australian Boutique Markets Pty Ltd

515006 CAPMAC Capital Markets Assurance Corporation

1193357 DENISON Denison Capital Markets Pty Limited ACN/ARBN
126 971 677

1212187 PEOPLE AND IDEAS THAT CHANGE THE
GAME

FBR Capital Markets Corporation  a Virginia
corporation

1211061 PEOPLE AND IDEAS THAT CHANGE THE
GAME

FBR Capital Markets Corporation a Virginia
corporation

771495 LIPPER Thomson Reuters (Markets) SA

924366 Adelaide Produce Markets Ltd ACN: 008129566

755348 Australian Financial Markets Association Limited
ACN: 119827904

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/651267
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/651268
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/651269
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/764260
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1156791
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/931318
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/731129
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1166410
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1171740
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1175896
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1177331
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1497760
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/515006
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1193357
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1212187
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211061
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/771495
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/924366
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/755348
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294209 Trumps Section 1A Brisbane Markets Sherwood
Road ROCKLEA QLD 4106 AUSTRALIA

1229528 FRESH FOR KIDS Sydney Markets Limited ACN/ARBN 077 119 290

1229532 MEGABITE APPLE Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

1229538 CANTEEN FRESH Sydney Markets Limited ACN/ARBN 077 119 290

1229529 OSCAR ORANGE Sydney Markets Limited ACN/ARBN 077 119 290

1230233 Sydney Markets Limited ACN/ARBN 077 119 290

1230252 Sydney Markets Limited ACN/ARBN 077 119 290

1230282 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

1230245 Sydney Markets Limited ACN/ARBN 077 119 290

1230236 Sydney Markets Limited ACN/ARBN 077 119 290

1230241 Sydney Markets Limited ACN/ARBN 077 119 290

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/294209
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1229528
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1229532
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1229538
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1229529
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1230233
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1230252
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1230282
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1230245
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1230236
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1230241
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1230244 Sydney Markets Limited ACN/ARBN 077 119 290

1246675 OPENPRIME Citigroup Global Markets Inc. A New York
corporation

778639 Sydney Markets Ltd ACN: 077119290

786127 Sydney Markets Limited

792535 Sydney Markets Limited

1250941 ClubAdvisor EXPONENTIAL MARKETS PTY LIMITED
ACN: 106127502

466412 Catalano's Seafood Markets 1345 Aalbany
Highway CANNINGTON WA 6107 AUSTRALIA

51172 AMBASSADOR Hans Continental Smallgoods Pty Ltd ACN:
135806683 PO Box 549 SYDNEY MARKETS
NSW 2129 AUSTRALIA

247751 AMBASSADOR Hans Continental Smallgoods Pty Ltd ACN:
135806683 PO Box 549 SYDNEY MARKETS
NSW 2129 AUSTRALIA

820441 AUTEX Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a limited liability
company organized under the laws of the State of
Delaware

820432 BETA SYSTEMS Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

820438 DIGITRADE Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

820444 ILX Thomson Reuters (Markets) LLC a Delaware
Limited Liability Company

476644 HANS Hans Continental Smallgoods Pty Ltd ACN:
135806683 PO Box 549 SYDNEY MARKETS
NSW 2129 AUSTRALIA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1230244
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1246675
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/778639
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/786127
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/792535
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1250941
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/466412
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/51172
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/247751
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/820441
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/820432
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/820438
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/820444
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/476644
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476682 HANS Hans Continental Smallgoods Pty Ltd ACN:
135806683 PO Box 549 SYDNEY MARKETS
NSW 2129 AUSTRALIA

1264664 cheeky cutter Harvest Markets Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 009 921 297

1247887 First Prudential Markets First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 112
600 281

1263870 Fusion Markets Pty Ltd ACN: 123876291

1268412 ADELAIDE PRODUCE MARKETS LTD
ACN/ARBN 008 129 566

1270016 CMC Markets UK PLC

1270017 TRADING IQ CMC Markets UK PLC

1213185 FBR PLUS FBR Capital Markets Corporation a Virginia
corporation

1275085 FP Global First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 112
600 281

1279039 GEM (Global Emerging Markets) IP Holdings
Anstalt

1187488 LOHAS LOHAS MARKETS PTY LTD

469805 Freshmark Limited ACN: 009838153 Brisbane
Markets Sherwood Road ROCKLEA QLD 4106
AUSTRALIA

469806 Freshmark Limited ACN: 009838153 Brisbane
Markets Sherwood Road ROCKLEA QLD 4106
AUSTRALIA

755347 Australian Financial Markets Association

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/476682
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1264664
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1247887
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1263870
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1268412
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1270016
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1270017
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1213185
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1275085
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1279039
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1187488
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/469805
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/469806
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/755347
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1289963 AFMAdata Australian Financial Markets Association Limited
ACN/ARBN 119 827 904

1289964 AFMA BBSW Australian Financial Markets Association Limited
ACN/ARBN 119 827 904

794660 IMAR Insurance Markets and Rewards (IMAR) Pty Ltd
ACN: 086768318

189246 HANS Hans Continental Smallgoods Pty Ltd ACN:
135806683 PO Box 549 SYDNEY MARKETS
NSW 2129 AUSTRALIA

931801 Brisbane Markets Limited ACN: 064983017

477126 GREENLEAF All States Food Service Pty Ltd ACN: 000607483
Warehouse M Flemington Markets
FLEMINGTON NSW 2140 AUSTRALIA

1303364 CMC TRACKERS CMC MARKETS UK PLC

1303365 PROFITRACK CMC MARKETS UK PLC

586862 PADDY'S MARKET Sydney Markets Limited

586864 PADDY'S Sydney Markets Limited

809363 WE'RE THE MARKET Sydney Markets Limited

1318411 MEGABITE Sydney Markets Limited NSW ACN/ARBN 077
119 290

1231940 ClubBank Exponential Markets Pty Limited ACN: 106127502

190018 Blinds Pty Ltd ACN: 002986058 PO Box 572
SYDNEY MARKETS NSW 2129 AUSTRALIA

1321978 Adelaide Produce Markets Limited

277049 SUNNY DEW R.N. Mooney Pty Ltd. Metropolitan Markets
Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000 AUSTRALIA

1324267 FPMarkets First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 112
600 281

1324921 First Prudential Markets First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd ACN: 112600281

1325027 Magnetized Markets Pty Ltd as trustee for
Magnetized Markets Unit Trust ACN/ARBN 129
460 751

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1289963
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1289964
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/794660
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/189246
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/931801
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/477126
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1303364
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1303365
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/586862
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/586864
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/809363
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1318411
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1231940
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/190018
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1321978
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/277049
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1324267
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1324921
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1325027
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1331126 YouKonnect Magnetized Markets Pty Ltd as trustee for
Magnetized Markets Unit Trust ACN/ARBN 129
460 751

1336307 First Prudential Wealth Services First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd ACN: 112600281

1336308 FPWS First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 112
600 281

821213 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

821214 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

821215 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

821216 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

821217 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1331126
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1336307
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1336308
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/821213
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/821214
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/821215
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/821216
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/821217
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821218 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

821221 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825388 THE F & V GANG Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825389 F AND V FOR ME Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825390 CAPTAIN CAPSICUM Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825391 OSCAR ORANGE Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825392 TAMARA TOMATO Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825393 SUMMA STRAWBERRY Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825394 MEGABITE APPLE Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825400 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825401 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825402 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

825403 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/821218
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/821221
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825388
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825389
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825390
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825391
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825392
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825393
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825394
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825400
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825401
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825402
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825403
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825404 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

821113 WESTWARE CMC MARKETS STOCKBROKING LIMITED
ACN: 081002851

832095 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

804978 Australian Financial Markets Association

1359711 FOREX CAPITAL MARKETS Forex Capital Markets LLC

814457 MarketBase Secure Markets Trading Systems Pty Ltd ACN:
090389049

814461 SMART Talk Secure Markets Trading Systems Pty Ltd ACN:
090389049

1367165 First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd ACN: 112600281

1376006 ICMarkets ; IC Markets ; IC ; ICM ;
INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL MARKETS

International Capital Markets Pty Ltd ACN:
123289109

1379121 Environmental Markets Australia Pty Ltd

1386065 FOREX CAPITAL MARKETS LLC

862527 VAWD THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS)
AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

602309 The Financial Markets Foundation for Children
ACN: 050033835

1392665 BIG D'S BUTCHER Harris Farm Markets Pty Ltd

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/825404
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/821113
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/832095
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/804978
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1359711
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/814457
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/814461
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1367165
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1376006
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1379121
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1386065
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/862527
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/602309
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1392665
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602310 WORK-A-DAY-4-KIDS The Financial Markets Foundation for Children
ACN: 050033835

1395846 Picasso Foods Picasso Foods Australia Pty Ltd PO Box 98
SYDNEY MARKETS NSW 2129 AUSTRALIA

1398974 First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd ACN: 112600281

863196 CLINIWEB THOMSON REUTERS (MARKETS)
AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

1403559 CMC MARKETS UK PLC

1404980 IG MARKETS LIMITED

1405672 Australian Boutique Markets Pty Ltd

1412214 First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd

1412217 First Prudential Markets Pty Ltd

846887 RePS Macquarie Equity Capital Markets Limited ACN:
001374572

1415097 AFMA RAVA Australian Financial Markets Association Limited

1415062 RAVA Australian Financial Markets Association Limited
ACN: 119827904

877541 KIDS EAT FRESH Adelaide Produce Markets Ltd ACN: 008129566

880238 ADELAIDE PRODUCE MARKETS LTD Adelaide Produce Markets Ltd ACN: 008129566

1424234 The Capital Markets Company BVBA

854973 MARLIN Deutsche Capital Markets Australia Limited

854976 Deutsche Capital Markets Australia Limited

1444356 DAGGER Citigroup Global Markets Inc.

1446060 Admiral Markets Pty Ltd ACN: 151613839

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/602310
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1395846
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1398974
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/863196
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1403559
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1404980
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1405672
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1412214
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1412217
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/846887
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1415097
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1415062
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/877541
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/880238
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1424234
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/854973
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/854976
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1444356
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1446060
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Number Mark Owner

868172 Harris Farm Markets Pty Limited

1460032 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

1460058 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

1460062 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

1460036 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

1460053 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

903089 GET THE EDGE WITH FRUIT & VEG! Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

903090 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/868172
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1460032
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1460058
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1460062
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1460036
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1460053
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/903089
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/903090
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Number Mark Owner

897961 Central Markets Association of Australia

880239 Adelaide Produce Markets Ltd ACN: 008129566

1468724 Australian Boutique Markets Pty Ltd

885117 G3 MarketSource Financial Markets Pty Ltd ACN:
097370280

912335 Sydney Markets Limited

912337 Sydney Markets Limited

920557 F AND V FOR ME Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

920558 THE F & V GANG Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

920559 TAMARA TOMATO Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

920560 CAPTAIN CAPSICUM Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

920561 SUMMA STRAWBERRY Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

920562 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

920563 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/897961
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/880239
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1468724
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/885117
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/912335
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/912337
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920557
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920558
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920559
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920560
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920561
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920562
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920563


18 of 20
www.ipmonitor.com.au

Number Mark Owner

920564 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

920565 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

920566 Sydney Markets Limited ACN: 077119290

927868 Sydney Markets Limited

1479708 TENT ENVIRONMENTAL MARKETS AUSTRALIA
PTY LTD ACN: 138949014

1487081 HARVEST REWARDS FROM THE FARM Harris Farm Markets Pty Ltd ACN: 093040754

1487080 Harris Farm Markets Pty Ltd ACN: 093040754

1493775 HARRIS FARM MARKETS EDGECLIFF Harris Farm Markets Edgecliff Pty Limited ACN:
051130495

1489615 Victorian Farmers' Markets Association

1501201 ADELAIDE PRODUCE MARKETS LTD ACN:
008129566

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920564
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920565
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/920566
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/927868
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1479708
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1487081
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1487080
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1493775
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1489615
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1501201
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Number Mark Owner

1501205 ADELAIDE PRODUCE MARKETS LTD ACN:
008129566

902080 EYRES REED CIBC World Markets Inc.

1520087 Intelligent Financial Markets INTELLIGENT FINANCIAL MARKETS

1516287 AFMA Australian Financial Markets Association Limited

1512218 NSW Farmers Markets Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 134
663 451

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1501205
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/902080
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1520087
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1516287
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1512218


Terms and Conditions
General

The information provided in this report is not in the nature of legal or other professional advice.

The information provided in this report is derived from third parties and may contain errors. You must
make your own enquiries and seek independent advice from the relevant industry professionals
regarding any information in this report.

Patents, patent applications, trademarks and trademark applications shown as lapsed or ceased may be
restored at a later date.

Disclaimer of warranty and limitation of liability

Neither IPMonitor, its affiliates nor any of their respective employees, agents, third party content
providers or licensors warrant that the information contained in this report is error free; nor do they
make any warranty as to the accuracy, reliability or content of any information in this report.

This report is provided on an "as is" basis; to the maximum extent permitted by law, IPMonitor
disclaims all representations and warranties, express or implied, with respect to any information
conatined in this report. In addition, IPMonitor does not represent or warrant that the information
contained in this report is accurate, complete or current.

This disclaimer of liability applies to any damages or injury caused by any failure of performance,
error, omission, interruption, deletion, defect, delay in operation or transmission, computer virus,
communication line failure, theft or destruction or unauthorized access to, alteration of, or use of
record, whether for breach of contract, tortious behavior, negligence, or under any other cause of
action.

Copyright

The content of this report may be protected by copyright laws and treaties around the world and all
rights relating to the same are reserved. Any paper or digital copies of this report are not to be
modified or any illustrations or any graphics used separately from any accompanying text.

Arbitration

Any dispute or difference whatsoever arising out of or in connection with this report shall be
submitted to arbitration in accordance with, and subject to, The Institute of Arbitrators & Mediators
Australia Rules for the Conduct of Commercial Arbitrations.

IPMonitor reserves the right to update the Terms and Conditions at any time without notice. Please
see the full Terms and Conditions at www.IPMonitor.com.au/trademarks/info/terms
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